
Multimode FO converter ST

Features:
• Two multimode fibers required per network section

• Glass fibre G50 / 125 μm: attenuation max. 10 dB,

distance up to 4000 m

• Glass fibre G62.5 / 125 μm: attenuation max. 10

dB, distance up to 4000 m

Part-No.: 784768

Depending on the fiber used, distances of up to 4 km are possible. Suitable for multimode fibres G50/125

μm and G62,5/125 μm.

Operating voltage 9,5 ... 48 V DC

Current consumption @ 12 V DC approx. 140 mA

Current consumption @ 24 V DC approx. 75 mA

Ambient temperature -10 °C ... 60 °C

Storage temperature -20 °C ... 75 °C

Wavelength 850 nm

Connection ST

Type of protection IP 20

Housing Aluminium unpainted

Weight approx. 320 g

Dimensions W: 67 mm H: 100 mm D: 22 mm

The power supply of the fibre optic converter must be provided by the FACP. On both sides of a fibre optic line, fibre

optic converters of the same type must always be used.

1x DIN rail mounting kit 1x connecting cable max. 1,8 m converter - essernet®-module
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